ABC DRY POWDER

STORED PRESSURE CONTROLLED DISCHARGE EXTINGUISHERS
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Controllable discharge CE Certified fire Extinguishers manufactured to I.S. EN 3, Precision engineered with
brass valve and steel cylinder which is electro static paint finished to a very high standard.

CLASSES OF FIRES, A.B.C.

A B C
Paper, Wood, & General Burning liquids, Gas Fires,
Combustable Fires requiring petrol, alcohol, Methane, propane,
cooling and quenching paint, oil, grease. butane, acetylene.
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e-mail eddie@abcfire.ie
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A.B.C. DRY POWDER FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

MODEL

CAPAC-
ITY
NECK
RING
HEAD
CAP

HOSE

EXTERNAL FINISH
INTERNAL FINISH
WEIGHT FULL

TEST PRESSURE (BAR)

WORKING TEMPRATURE
SPECIFICATION

PERFORMANCE DETAILS

DISCHARGE RANGE(M)
DURA-
TION (SEC)

FIRE RATING

OVERALL DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT (mm)
DIAMETER (mm)

DP1 DP2 DP4

1KG 2 KG 4.5 KG
INTEGRAL M30 X 1.5 INTERNAL THREAD

BRASS-STEEL LEVERS WITH GAGUE
13mm bore black 5 braided PVC hose
Phosphate / electro-static red enamel finish
Phosphate Treated
1.60 KG 2.42 KG 6.70 KG
20 20 30

Manafactured to ISEN 3 and Certified to CE 0029

3 4 4
8 10 12
13A 55B 21A 144B
320 410 431
120 130 150

DP6

6 KG

8.50 KG
30

4

12
27A 183B

520
152

DP9

9 KG

12.50 KG
30

6

15
34A 233B

500
180

PACKING SPECIFICATION

INDIVIDUALLY BOXED

ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SUPPLIED FILLED WITH ABC DRY POWDER

AND CHARGED WITH OXYGEN FREE NITROGEN OVER GAS.

AB.C. FIRE PROTECTION



	data sheet tech dry powder.pdf
	Sheet1




